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State of New Hampshire 
Liquor Commission 

Division of Enforcement & Licensing 

SPECIAL ONE DAY / AUCTION LICENSES ONLY-  INVENTORY 
OF ALCOHOL DONATED Name License# 

Address 

Brand Name Type Qty Package
Size 

Donated by Total Retail 
Value 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Date: 

17 

I certify under penalty of RSA 641:3 that all information provided is correct. 

N a m e :                                    S i g n a t u r e :   
L-023d  (created 10/12/12, updated 10/19/17, 9/26/19) 
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